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Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Crosspoint South Site 2020 Tax Assessment

Assessment No. 1814508 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B
HAMMOND, LA, 70403

Freeze Applied No
Homestead No

Book & Page 1454 pg 890
Transfer Date 08/08/2017

Purchase Price $630,000.00

Property Description

14.51A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B474 P886 B614 P348 B963 P803 B995 P251 B1006 P590 B1171 P4-7 B1454 P890 MAP
963/805 993/237 1093/336 MAP 1094/44 1095/127 1098/877 MAP 1129/27

Map Info

Map ID No. 31T6R70000073

Location

Ward

Physical Address

Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range
31 T6S R7E
Class Description
Assessment Value
Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 0.00 0 0 1,798 None
RE 14.51 A 0 180 1,798 None
Parish Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/1814508

*AMITE

Year N/A
Year N/A
Taxpayer Taxes

$21.89
2020
Land Value 180
Building Value 0
Total Value 180
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 180

7Z
PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .
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boudreaux
Text Box
Crosspoint South Site 2020 Tax Assessment


12/23/2020

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT.
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT

FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2

FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST
FORESTRY

GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1

HEALTH UNIT

LAW ENFORCEMENT #1
LIBRARY BOARD

LIBRARY BOARD

MOSQUITO ABATEMENT

PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL

City Taxes

Millage Description

Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

4.65
5.00
4.96
10.00
10.00
2.75
0.08
10.00
3.00
15.00
10.00
4.00
7.81
2.81
3.00
4.98
3.06
4.06
10.00

Totals

0.84
0.90
0.89
1.80
1.80
0.50
1.16
1.80
0.54
2.70
1.80
0.72
1.41
0.51
0.54
0.90
0.55
0.73
1.80
21.89

Millage Rate

Totals

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Taxpayer Tax

0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 1814508.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/1814508
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 6236502 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
SLLR LLC
305 HOMESTEAD AVE

METAIRIE LA, 70005 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Taxpayer Taxes
Book & Page 1095 pg 810 $3,170.70
2020
Transfer Date 04/23/2007
Purchase Price $400,000.00 Land Value 27,552
Total Value 27,552
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 27,552
Property Description
2.30A BEING PARTITION OF ANNA B AND THE GANG IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B1095 P810 MAP 1093/336 1094/44 1095/127

Map Info
Map ID No. 31T6R70000114
Location
Ward 7Z
Physical Address PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range
31 T6S R7E
Class Description
Assessment Value
Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 230 A 0 27,552 275,517 None
Parish Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate =~ Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 128.12 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 137.76 0.00
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 136.66 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/6236502
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 275.52 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 275.52 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 75.77 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 275.52 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 82.66 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 413.28 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 275.52 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 110.21 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 215.18 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 77.42 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 82.66 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 137.21 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 84.31 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 111.86 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 275.52 0.00
Totals 3,170.70 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 6236502.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/6236502 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 2044005 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1451 pg 887 Taxpayer Taxes $25.08
2020
Transfer Date 07/10/2017
Purchase Price $206,000.00 Land Value 218
Total Value 218
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 218
Property Description
7.45A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B172 P541 B315 P400 B354 P361 B1033 P623 B1125 P444 B1451 P887 B1453 P384 B1490
P857

Map Info

Map ID No. 31T6R70000097

Location

Ward 7Z
Physical Address PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range

31 T6S R7E

Class Description

Assessment Value

Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 745 A 0 218 2,175 None

Parish Taxes

Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 1.01 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 1.09 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2044005 1/2



12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 1.08 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 2.18 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 2.18 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 0.60 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 2.18 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 0.65 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 3.27 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 2.18 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 0.87 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 1.70 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 0.61 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 0.65 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 1.09 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 0.67 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 0.89 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 2.18 0.00
Totals 25.08 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 2044005.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2044005 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 5134706 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1451 pg 887 Taxpayer Taxes $138.09
2020
Transfer Date 07/10/2017
Purchase Price $206,000.00 Land Value 1,200
Total Value 1,200
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 1,200
Property Description
1.00A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B664 P246 B1451 P887 B1490 P857

Map Info
Map ID No. 31T6R70000072
Location
Ward 7Z
Physical Address MCLAUGHLIN LANE .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range
31 T6S R7E
Class Description
Assessment Value
Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 1.00 A 0 1,200 12,000 None
Parish Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 5.58 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 6.00 0.00
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 5.95 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/5134706 1/2



12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 12.00 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 12.00 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 3.30 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 12.00 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 3.60 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 18.00 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 12.00 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 4.80 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 9.37 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 3.37 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 3.60 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 5.98 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 3.67 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 4.87 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 12.00 0.00
Totals 138.09 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 5134706.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/5134706 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 2044005 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1451 pg 887 Taxpayer Taxes $25.08
2020
Transfer Date 07/10/2017
Purchase Price $206,000.00 Land Value 218
Total Value 218
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 218
Property Description
7.45A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B172 P541 B315 P400 B354 P361 B1033 P623 B1125 P444 B1451 P887 B1453 P384 B1490
P857

Map Info

Map ID No. 31T6R70000097

Location

Ward 7Z
Physical Address PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range

31 T6S R7E

Class Description

Assessment Value

Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 745 A 0 218 2,175 None

Parish Taxes

Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 1.01 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 1.09 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2044005 1/2



12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 1.08 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 2.18 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 2.18 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 0.60 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 2.18 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 0.65 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 3.27 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 2.18 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 0.87 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 1.70 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 0.61 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 0.65 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 1.09 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 0.67 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 0.89 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 2.18 0.00
Totals 25.08 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 2044005.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2044005 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 5084407 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1461 pg 460 Taxpayer Taxes $1,298.47
2020
Transfer Date 10/26/2017
Purchase Price $100,000.00 Land Value 1,000
Building Value 10,283
Total Value 11,283
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 11,283
Property Description
.68A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B646 P453 B938 P473 B1461 P460

Map Info

Map ID No. 31T6R70000071

Location

Ward 7Z

Physical Address MCLAUGHLIN LANE .

Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range
31 T6S R7E

Class Description

Assessment Value

Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions

RE 1.00 A 0 1,000 10,000 None

RE 1.00 I 0 10,283 68,557 None

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/5084407 1/2
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Building Improvements
Type Yr Built Sqft. Living Sqft. Non-Living Sqft. Total
Commercial 1987 3,637 3,637
Parish Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 52.47 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 56.42 0.00
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 55.96 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 112.83 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 112.83 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 31.03 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 112.83 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 33.85 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 169.25 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 112.83 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 45.13 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 88.12 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 31.71 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 33.85 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 56.19 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 34.53 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 45.81 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 112.83 0.00
Totals 1,298.47 0.00
City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 5084407.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/5084407 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 5186404 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1461 pg 460 Taxpayer Taxes $115.08
2020
Transfer Date 10/26/2017
Purchase Price $100,000.00 Land Value 1,000
Total Value 1,000
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 1,000
Property Description
.84A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B668 P744 B938 P473 B1461 P460

Map Info
Map ID No. 31T6R70000070
Location
Ward 7Z
Physical Address MCLAUGHLIN LANE .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range
31 T6S R7E
Class Description
Assessment Value
Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 1.00 A 0 1,000 10,000 None
Parish Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 4.65 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 5.00 0.00
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 4.96 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/5186404 1/2
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FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 10.00 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 10.00 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 2.75 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 10.00 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 3.00 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 15.00 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 10.00 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 4.00 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 7.81 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 2.81 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 3.00 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 4.98 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 3.06 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 4.06 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 10.00 0.00
Totals 115.08 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 5186404.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/5186404 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 2044005 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1451 pg 887 Taxpayer Taxes $25.08
2020
Transfer Date 07/10/2017
Purchase Price $206,000.00 Land Value 218
Total Value 218
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 218
Property Description
7.45A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E B172 P541 B315 P400 B354 P361 B1033 P623 B1125 P444 B1451 P887 B1453 P384 B1490
P857

Map Info

Map ID No. 31T6R70000097

Location

Ward 7Z
Physical Address PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range

31 T6S R7E

Class Description

Assessment Value

Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 745 A 0 218 2,175 None

Parish Taxes

Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 1.01 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 1.09 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2044005 1/2
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DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 1.08 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 2.18 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 2.18 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 0.60 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 2.18 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 0.65 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 3.27 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 2.18 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 0.87 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 1.70 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 0.61 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 0.65 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 1.09 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 0.67 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 0.89 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 2.18 0.00
Totals 25.08 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 2044005.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2044005 2/2
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12/23/2020 Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 2029405 Print Sheet

Taxpayer Name & Address
MASTERS PARTNERSHIP LLC
10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B

HAMMOND LA, 70403 *AMITE
Freeze Applied No Year N/A
Homestead No Year N/A
Book & Page 1451 pg 887 Taxpayer Taxes $138.09
2020
Transfer Date 07/10/2017
Purchase Price $206,000.00 Land Value 1,200
Total Value 1,200
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 1,200
Property Description
1.00A IN SEC 31 T6SR7E FULLY DESC B354 P361 B1125 P444 B1182 P517 B1190 P99 B1451 P887 B1490 P857

Map Info
Map ID No. 31T6R70000069
Location
Ward 7Z
Physical Address PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .
Subdivision Lot Block Section Township Range
31 T6S R7E
Class Description
Assessment Value
Type Qty Units H/S Credit Tax Value Market Value Special Exemptions
RE 1.00 A 0 1,200 12,000 None
Parish Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate = Taxpayer Tax H/S Credit
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 4.65 5.58 0.00
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT. 5.00 6.00 0.00
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 5.95 0.00

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2029405 1/2
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FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 12.00 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 12.00 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 3.30 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 12.00 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 3.60 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 18.00 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 12.00 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 4.80 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 9.37 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 3.37 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 3.60 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 5.98 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 3.67 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 4.87 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 12.00 0.00
Totals 138.09 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 2029405.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2029405 2/2
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12/23/2020

Assessment Data Listing

Assessment No. 2032503

Taxpayer Name & Address
MATHES MELVIN E JR & MASTERS
PARTNERSHIP LLC

10250 PARK PLACE SUITE B
HAMMOND LA, 70403

Tangipahoa Parish Assessment Details

Freeze Applied No Year N/A

Homestead No Year N/A

Book & Page 1451 pg 885 Taxpayer Taxes $86.33
2020

Transfer Date 07/10/2017

Purchase Price $10.00 Land Value 750
Total Value 750
H/S Value 0

Taxpayer Value 750

Property Description

*AMITE

0.425A IN SW1/4 OF SEC 31 T6SR7E B176 P215 B185 P183 B248 P405 B985 P568 B1451 P885

Map Info

Map ID No. 31T6R70000105

Location

Ward
Physical Address

Subdivision

Class Description

Assessment Value

Type Qty Units H/S Credit
RE 1.00 A 0

Parish Taxes

Millage Description
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT.

https://search.tangiassessor.com/assessment/2032503

7Z

PUMPKIN CENTER ROAD .

Lot Block
Tax Value Market Value
750 7,500
Millage Rate
4.65
5.00

Print Sheet

Section Township Range

31 T6S

R7E

Special Exemptions

None

Taxpayer Tax
3.49
3.75

H/S Credit
0.00
0.00
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DRAINAGE DT.1 MT 4.96 3.72 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2 10.00 7.50 0.00
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2 10.00 7.50 0.00
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST 2.75 2.06 0.00
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT 10.00 7.50 0.00
HAMMOND ALTERNATE SCHOOL 3.00 2.25 0.00
HAMMOND MAGNET SCHOOLS TAX 15.00 11.25 0.00
HAMMOND REC. DIST.1 10.00 7.50 0.00
HEALTH UNIT 4.00 3.00 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1 7.81 5.86 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 2.81 2.11 0.00
LIBRARY BOARD 3.00 2.25 0.00
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 4.98 3.74 0.00
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL 3.06 2.30 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100 4.06 3.05 0.00
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL 10.00 7.50 0.00
Totals 86.33 0.00

City Taxes
Millage Description Millage Rate Taxpayer Tax
Totals 0.00

Bookmark: http://www.tangiassessor.com/assessment 2032503.html | Disclaimer | 12/23/2020
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